Dades d’identificació del centre

Nom del Centre:

ESCOLA LES FONTS

Adreça:


Carrer Abat Escarré,49

Codi Postal:

08310

Telèfon:


937561713

Fax:



937561713

E-mail:


a8060319@xtec.net
Web:



www.xtec.es/ceip-lesfonts
Codi:



08060319

Nombre d’unitats: (curs 2010-2011):




Educació Infantil:
P-3
  2 unitats









P-4
  2 unitats









P-5
  2 unitats





Primària


1r
  2 unitats









2n
  2 unitats









3r 
  2 unitats









4t       2 unitats









5è    
  2 unitats









6è
  2 unitats
Capacitat d’alumnes: 
Educació Infantil:       150 alumnes





Primària


300 alumnes

Nombre d’alumnes:  (curs 2010-2011)





P-3


50




P-4  


48




P-5


47




1r


47




2n


48




3r


49




4t


42




5è


51





6è


51
Plantilla actual:
Educació Infantil

8 mestres




Educació Primària
        16 mestres




Especialistes


8 mestres
